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EZH2      Integrated HDMI 2.0 Over Fiber Cable

The HDTools™ EZH2 offers the easiest install solution 

Available Lengths

EZH2
HDMI Male to Male
Ultra HD/4K (3840 x 2160), 3D, 36-bit Deep Color
PCM 8-channel, Dolby Digital TrueHD, DTS-HD Master Audio
HDMI 2.0
HDCP 2.2, CEC
Up to 18Gbps
Plenum-rated
0.2” (5 mm) minimum
44 lbs. (20 Kg)
250mW (max)
-4� - 140�F (0� - 50�C)
5% - 85% RH
2.5W

Model
Connector Type
Video Standards
Audio Standards
HDMI Compliance
DDC Support
Supported Bandwidth
Cable Grade
Bend Radius
Pull Weight
Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
POWER CINSUMPTION

for HDMI 2.0 applications, supporting full Ultra HD 
(4K/60, 4:4:4:) over long cable runs without the need for 
an external power supply or additional extenders. With its 
ultra thin, flexible cable and small connectors, the EZH2 
delivers ultimate picture quality, reliability, and conve-
nience.

EZH2-010

EZH2-020

EZH2-030

EZH2-040

EZH2-050

EZH2-070

EZH2-100

10m|33ft

20m|66ft

30m|100ft

40m|132ft

50m|165ft

70m|231ft

100m|330ft


